
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'12.27
2 6 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.34
3 3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.65
4 2 BACCEI Gabriele 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.11
5 7 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.58
6 1 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.33
7 5 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.72
8 8 PELANDA Ivan 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.43
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Serie 2
1 4 MARIANO Raffaello 1995 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'16.78
2 6 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.37
3 5 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'20.27
4 3 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.48
5 1 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.75
6 2 SPEZZACATENA Tommaso 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'22.30
7 7 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 RANAUDO Federico 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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Serie 3
1 5 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.72
2 4 MATTAVELLI Davide 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'23.92
3 3 CASATI Simone 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'25.80
4 6 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'27.04
5 2 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.23
6 7 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.17
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'12.27
2 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.34
3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.65
4 BACCEI Gabriele 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.11
5 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.58
6 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.33
7 MARIANO Raffaello 1995 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'16.78
8 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.37
9 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.72

10 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'20.27
11 PELANDA Ivan 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.43
12 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.48
13 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.75
14 SPEZZACATENA Tommaso 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'22.30
15 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.72
16 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.73
17 MATTAVELLI Davide 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'23.92
18 CASATI Simone 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'25.80
19 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'27.04
20 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.23
21 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

RANAUDO Federico 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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